81
BN
W
 series
W
eir diaphragm
 valves
BSW

⑬ Other
Abbreviations are inserted for special products.
 Part number format
*: Normal open (O) is only compatible with FU (forward flow)
*: Flange connection: JIS10KFF flange
*: Butt weld (BW) connection: ASME standard
⑨ Connection piping size
Connection Ferrule type butt weld type Threaded type Flange type
D 15A 1/2″ 1/2B 15A
E 3/4″ 3/4B 20A
F 25A (1S) 1″ 1B 25A
H 40A (1.5S) 1-1/2″ 1 1/2B 40A
I 50A (2S) 2″ 2B 50A
83
BN
W
 series
W
eir diaphragm
 valves
BSW
 series
W
eirless diaphragm
 valves
LPS series
W
eirless diaphragm
 valves
BY series
A
ngle seat valves
Products related to liquid processes
BPV series
Single-use pinch valves
O
BW
 ty
pe
 a
nd
 IS
O
 fe
rr
ul
e
ty
pe
: H
1
Th
re
ad
ed
 ty
pe
: H
2
 Product specifications (standard)
Nominal diameter (DN) DN15 DN20 DN25 DN40 DN50
Material
Body
ASTM A351 CF8M (cast 316 stainless steel)
Bonnet
Disk packing PTFE (Food Sanitation Act conformant material)